
 

 

SUMMER 2025 CALENDAR OF EVENTS   
Babb Center for Career Services 

DATE EVENT TIME LOCATION 
Mon, June 9 Career Technology 101 11:00-11:30 am Virtual BB 

Tues, June 10 Basic Resume Writing and Cover Letters 2:00-2:30 pm Virtual BB 

Wed, June 11 NACA Employability Skills Assessment  3:00-3:30 pm Virtual BB 

Thur, June 12 CliftonStrengths Career Assessment 4:00-4:30 pm LI 202 

Mon, June 16 Basic Resume Writing and Cover Letters 1:00 – 1:30 pm Virtual BB 

Tues, June 17 CliftonStrengths Career Assessment 10:30-11:00 am LI 202 

Wed, June 18 Networking 101: Creating an Elevator Speech 1:00- 1:50 pm LI 206 

Thur, June 19 Utilizing LinkedIn in Your Job Search 3:00-3:30 pm Virtual BB 

Fri, June 20 Mane Event   

Tues, June 24 Advanced Resume Writing (Senior Level) 1:00-1:50 pm Virtual BB 

Wed, June 25 Interview Skills (Telephone/Virtual/Face-to-Face) 11:00 – 11:30 am Virtual BB 

Fri, Jul 4 Campus Closed   

Mon, July 7 Interview Skills (Telephone/Virtual/Face-to-Face) 2:00-2:30 pm Virtual BB 

Tues, July 8 CliftonStrengths II: Utilizing Your Assessment 10:30-11:00 am Virtual BB 

Wed, July 9 Basic Resume Writing and Cover Letters  3:00-3:30 pm Virtual BB 

Thur, July 10 Career Technology 101 2:00-2:30 pm Virtual BB 

Fri, July 11 Mane Event   

Tues, July 15 Utilizing LinkedIn in Your Job Search 10:30-11:00 am Virtual BB 

Wed, July 16 Job Search Workshop (Senior Level) 1:00-1:45 pm Virtual BB 

Thur, July 17 NACA Employability Skills Assessment 1:00-1:50 pm Virtual BB 

Tues, July 22 CliftonStrengths II: Utilizing Your Assessment 4:00-4:30 pm Virtual BB 

Wed, July 23 Interview Skills (Telephone/Virtual/Face-to-Face) 1:00-1:50 pm Virtual BB 

Thur, July 24 Advanced Resume Writing (Senior Level) 2:00-2:50 pm Virtual BB 

Fri, July 25 Mane Event   

Mon, July 28 Interview Skills (Telephone/Virtual/Face-to-Face) 4:00-4:30 pm Virtual BB 

Tues, July 29 Job Search Workshop (Senior Level) 3:00-3:50 pm Virtual BB 

Wed, July 30 Basic Resume Writing and Cover Letters  11:00-11:30 am Virtual BB 

  
Times/dates/formats subject to change. 

Note: Senior level workshops are for students graduating December 2025 or May 2026. 
Register to attend workshops using Numalink 

Contact Information: Career Services office – LI 212, Boreham Library 
careerservices@uafs.edu 479.788.7012 

 
Note: Campus office hours for summer M-R 8:00 am – 4:30 pm, F 8:00 am – 12:00 noon 

https://uafs.presence.io/
mailto:careerservices@uafs.edu

